I\

North Tahoe (CA) Branch AAUW FUND NAMED GIFT HONOREES

1988-89
1989-90 -------
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-2000
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06

Susan Davidson, Sarah Malin

Mary Harrington, Lois Linn, Carol Lunde

Diana Larsen, Beverly Watson

Dave Allen, Marilou Linhart, Ellen McBride, Joan Richardson
Vera Daegling, Elsie Jones, Elizabeth Swartz, Elizabeth Weston
Betty Corison, Pat Stich, Marsh Viega, Meredith Wills

Norah Carse, Sue DeVoe

Marilou Linhart

Carol Averkin

Helen Foster

Phyllis Basset

Parvin Darabi

Margy Arthur

Karen Wagner

Muffy Betker, Kathy Zacher

Marge Hartsfield

Marion Adams, Lynn Flagg

2006-07 -------

2007-08
2008-09
2009-10

Betsy Peterson, Helen Foster
Judy Thompson, Kathy Uskert
Ellen Mc Bride

2010-11 ------—

2011-12

Shirley Hale

2012-13 -

2013-14
2014-15
2015-16

Martha Cirata
Kym Pipkin

Nancy Cline



2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20

Meri McEneny
Ruth Arizaga-Whisler
Janet Potter

Patricia Watters, Tahoe League for Charity



